2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
LENRK400I Eaton Edison Lenrk Fuse,
Edison Fuses
Catalog Number LENRK400I
Manufacturer Edison Fuses
Description Eaton Edison Lenrk Fuse, Indicating, High In-Rush Current Motor
Protection, Electrically Isolated End Caps, 400 A, Non-Indicating,
200 Kaic, Standard, 1, 250 V, 125 VDC
Weight per unit 0.0010 (lbs/each)
Product Category 20260323114817
Features
amperage rating               400
interrupt rating              200
Voltage Rating                250 VAC, 125 VDC
Dimensions and Weight
Height                        2.36
Length                        8.63
Width                         2.36
Descriptions
extra long description        EFSE LENRK400I INDICATING FUSE
Features                      Edison offers a complete lineup of UL Class RK1 fuses with the
LENRK and LESRK dual-element, time-delay fuses along with the
NCLR and SCLR fast-acting fuses.
Long Description              Eaton Edison LENRK fuse, Indicating, High in-rush current motor
protection, Electrically isolated end caps, 400 A, Non-indicating,
200 kAIC, Standard, 1, 250 V, 125 Vdc
Product Type                  Indicating Fuse
Special Features              70/30 Brass End Cap
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         Eaton
GTIN 00782634990291
Manufacturers Part Number     LENRK400I
UPC 782634990291
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          Fuses & Fuse Accessories
Type                          FUSE
Availability
Status                        Inactive
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 0.001
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application                   Datacenters - Facilities: Critical Power
standard                      CSA Certified,UL Listed,Not Applicable